



Ingredients

Wheat flour, sugar, water, palm oil, vegetable rapeseed oil, acidity regulator ammonium bikarbonate, low fat powdered **milk** 0,3% (**whey** powder, low fat powdered **milk**), baking soda sodium bikarbonate (soda), preservative calcium propionate, flavoring vanilla, acidity regulator citric acid.

Allergens

Wheat, milk, whey.

Nutritional value (100 g/ml)

Energy value	1512 kJ / 362 Kcal
Fat	5,1 g
Of which saturates	1,9 g
Carbohydrate	75,8 g
Of which sugars	41,8 g
Fiber	0 g
Protein	5,7 g
Salt	0,1 g